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BANK YOUR TOX  BANK YOUR TOX 

EBI MEDICAL SPA

PURCHASE YOUR BOTOX OR DAXXIFY
FOR JUST **$9.99 PER UNIT**

NO MINIMUM UNITS REQUIRED.
Any units purchased will stay on your
account until they are utilized.

510 W. OAK AVE., VISALIA 93291 (559) 334-3871

TIME TO STOCK UP & SAVE! 
UNIT PRICE WILL INCREASE ON 
JANUARY 1, 2026.

RHA COLLECTION                       $499

JUVEDERM ULTRA                       $550

JUVEDERM VOLLURE                  $599

JUVEDERM VOLBELLA                $599

VOLUMA OR VOLUX                   $699
REG COST $650  

REG COST $650  

DERMAL FILLERSDERMAL FILLERS

REG COST $650  

REG COST $650  

REG COST $900

INJECTABLE

HYDRATOR

INJECTABLE
HYDRATOR

SKINVIVE - 1 SYRINGE                $450

SKINVIVE - 2 SYRINGES            $650

SKINVIVE - 4 SYRINGES           $1,199

EXTRA SAVINGSEXTRA SAVINGS

DAXXIFY - $50 REBATE
Receive a pre-paid $50 e-gift card when you
receive treatment by March 31, 2026. This
offer is limited to one per person.
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SPEND
$90, GET
A $45
GIFT
DON'T MISS OUR ONE-DAY CYBER
MONDAY GIFT WITH PURCHASE!

SPEND $90 ON TWO ÂN-GLOSS
CERAMIDE LIP TREATMENTS,
RECEIVE A FREE SHEER ÂN-GLOSS
ON US. 

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. 

PRODUCTS MUST BE PICKED UP
AT ENHANCED BODY INSTITUTE. 



UNDER ARMS                   

FULL FACE                                 

UPPER LIP                                 

CHIN ONLY                               

BRAZILIAN                                

BIKINI LINE                          

FULL LEGS                               

UPPER LEGS                            

LOWER LEGS                            

FULL ARMS                               

FULL CHEST TO WAIST         

UPPER CHEST                            

FULL BACK TO WAIST          

UPPER BACK                          

Important Information on Laser Hair Removal Treatment
If you are new to laser hair removal, we recommend scheduling a consultation to understand how the procedure works
and to receive essential pre- and post-treatment instructions.

Full payment is required upfront.
Packages are designed for the same treatment area and cannot be combined with other areas.
Please be aware that packages are non-transferable and non-refundable.

EBI MEDICAL SPA 510 W. OAK AVE., VISALIA 93291 (559) 334-3871

LASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGESLASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES
RECEIVE A 40% DISCOUNT ON PACKAGES OF SIX SESSIONS. 

6 SESSIONS  $330          REGULARLY $550 

6 SESSIONS  $465          REGULARLY $775 

6 SESSIONS  $270          REGULARLY $450 

6 SESSIONS  $270          REGULARLY $450 

6 SESSIONS  $600          REGULARLY $1,000 

6 SESSIONS  $465          REGULARLY $775 

6 SESSIONS  $900          REGULARLY $1,500 

6 SESSIONS  $600          REGULARLY $1,000 

6 SESSIONS  $540          REGULARLY $900

6 SESSIONS $780            REGULARLY $1,300 

6 SESSIONS $780            REGULARLY $1,300 

6 SESSIONS $540           REGULARLY $900 

6 SESSIONS $780           REGULARLY $1,300 

6 SESSIONS $540           REGULARLY $900 
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MICRONEEDLING

SALE: $800*  PCK OF 3        (REGULARLY $1,137)
*Pay $900 in-office, receive $100 back in the form of a
rebate from Skinpen.

SALE: $1,832* PCK OF 6     (REGULARLY $2,274)
*Pay $1,932 in-office, receive $100 back in the form of a
rebate from Skinpen.

MICRONEEDLING WITH PRP

SALE: $510 FOR 1                     (REGULARLY $600)

SALE: $1,430 PCK OF 3*     (REGULARLY $1,800)
*Pay $1,530 in-office, receive $100 back in the form of a
rebate from Skinpen.

SALE: $2,960* PCK OF 6   (REGULARLY $3,600)
*Pay $3,060 in-office, receive $100 back in the form of a
rebate from Skinpen.

MICRONEEDLING WITH PDGF

SALE: $637.50 FOR 1               (REGULARLY $750)

SALE: $1,812* PCK OF 3      (REGULARLY $2,250)
*Pay $1,912 in-office, receive $100 back in the form of a
rebate from Skinpen.

SALE: $3,725 PCK OF 6      (REGULARLY $4,500)
*Pay $3,825 in-office, receive $100 back in the form of a
rebate from Skinpen.

MICRONEEDLING NECK & CHEST 

SALE: $382.50 FOR 1               (REGULARLY $450)

ADD-ON TO FACE: $165 PER MICRONEEDLING 

MICRONEEDLINGMICRONEEDLING

EBI MEDICAL SPA 510 W. OAK AVE., VISALIA 93291 (559) 334-3871

CHEMICAL PEELSCHEMICAL PEELS

DERMAPLANINGDERMAPLANING
CLEANSE AND DERMAPLANING
SALE: $99 PER SESSION         (REGULARLY $125)
BUNDLE:   BUY 3  FOR $297,  GET ONE FREE

THE BIOREPEEL (TCA)
SALE: $99 PER SESSION         (REGULARLY $125)

SKINCEUTICALS COLLECTION
SMART TCA PEEL
A powerful blend of 15% TCA and 3% glycolic acid that reduces
fine lines, pores, and discoloration for improved clarity and tone.
SALE: $199 PER SESSION      (REGULARLY $225)

ADVANCED CORRECTIVE PEEL
Targets discoloration, uneven tone, and rough texture with a
blend of clinical-grade acids for brighter, smoother skin.
SALE: $175 PER SESSION      (REGULARLY $200)

PIGMENT BALANCING PEEL
Designed to improve uneven skin tone and reduce dark spots
while promoting radiant, refreshed skin.
SALE: $125 PER SESSION       (REGULARLY $150)

MICRO PEEL 20 OR 30%
Combines salicylic acid and glycolic acid to refine pores,
smooth texture, and target acne-prone skin.
SALE: $99 PER SESSION               (REGULARLY $125)
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HYDRAFACIALSHYDRAFACIALS

EBI MEDICAL SPA 510 W. OAK AVE., VISALIA 93291 (559) 334-3871

CURATED FACIALSCURATED FACIALS
PLATINUM
This treatment includes lymphatic drainage, deep
cleansing, gentle exfoliation, painless extractions, and
hydration with antioxidant-rich serums. Customized
boosters and LED therapy address specific skin concerns
for a refreshed complexion.
SALE: $285 FOR 1                               (REGULARLY $325)

DELUXE
This Hydrafacial goes beyond the basics with customized
skin boosters and LED light therapy to target specific
concerns, revealing smoother, brighter, and healthier-
looking skin.
SALE: $225 FOR 1                              (REGULARLY $265)

SIGNATURE
A refreshing treatment that cleanses, exfoliates, and
hydrates the skin with nourishing serums, leaving your
complexion clear, smooth, and glowing.
SALE: $135 FOR 1                                 (REGULARLY $175)

KERAVIVE SCALP

TREATMENT

KERAVIVE SCALP
TREATMENT

ENHANCED GLOW FACIAL
This 90-minute experience includes a double cleanse,
gentle exfoliation, signature sculpting massage,
dermaplaning for baby-smooth skin, a deeply hydrating
mask and LED light therapy to brighten + heal the skin.
SALE: $125 PER SESSION                       (REGULARLY $150)

LUXE LIFT FACIAL 
Experience an instant lift and radiance for your skin. This
facial treatment significantly enhances skin elasticity
and visibly diminishes wrinkles, thanks to its unique blend
of special ingredients.

SALE: $120 PER SESSION                 (REGULARLY $145)

VITAMIN C RADIANCE
Addresses dullness, pigmentation, and uneven skin tone
through the use of antioxidants and exfoliation
techniques.

SALE: $99 PER SESSION                  (REGULARLY $125)

CLARIFYING DETOX FACIAL
Designed to deeply cleanse, calm, and rebalance the
skin. Perfect for acne and oily skin.

SALE: $99 PER SESSION                  (REGULARLY $125)

TEEN FACIAL
Designed to deeply cleanse, calm, and rebalance the
skin. Perfect for acne and oily skin.

SALE: $65 PER SESSION           (REGULARLY $85)

LYMPHATIC THERAPY
Gentle lymphatic drainage boosts circulation, reduces
puffiness, and detoxifies skin by flushing out toxins and
decreasing fluid buildup, while also contouring the face.
SALE: $99 PER SESSION               (REGULARLY $125)

This scalp treatment cleanses, exfoliates, and nourishes
to promote healthier, fuller hair. It removes impurities and
provides growth-stimulating peptides for improved scalp
circulation, leading to stronger, thicker hair. 

TOTAL CORRECTION PACKAGE FOR $1,260 
-3 full scalp treatments + 3 at home sprays

THERAPEUTIC REFRESH PACKAGE FOR $840
-2 full scalp treatments + 2 at home sprays

PREVENTION PACKAGE FOR $400
- 1 partial scalp treatment + 1 at home spray
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VITAMIN SHOTS  VITAMIN SHOTS 

EBI MEDICAL SPA 510 W. OAK AVE., VISALIA 93291 (559) 334-3871

IV INFUSIONSIV INFUSIONS
THE LIQUILIFT
This IV drip ensures you take in all of the powerful
vitamins, minerals, and amino acids your body needs.
SALE: $220 PER SESSION                     (REGULARLY $275)

PERFORMANCE HYDRATION 
An athletic IV drip quickly restores fluids, vitamins, and
minerals, enhances nutrient energy conversion, reduces
fatigue, boosts endurance, and accelerates muscle
recovery to alleviate soreness.

SALE: $200 PER SESSION              (REGULARLY $250)

FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH
Get healthier skin, nails, and hair with this IV drip which
contains these key nutrients: B-complex, Vitamin C,
Calcium, Magnesium, Glutathione.

SALE: $180 PER SESSION               (REGULARLY $225)

NATURAL DEFENSE
Avoid getting sick by fueling your immune system with
high-impact nutrients to keep you resilient.

SALE: $160 PER SESSION               (REGULARLY $200)

RISE AND SHINE
This IV drip is perfect for the person who is feeling tired,
hungover, or dehydrated.

SALE: $160 PER SESSION               (REGULARLY $200)

THE EXECUTIVE
Feel sharper and clearer to perform daily activities with
precision.
SALE: $148 PER SESSION                        (REGULARLY $185)

B12 INJECTION
Methylcobalamin can help reduce fatigue, general
sluggishness and increase mental clarity.

SALE: $8 PER SHOT                      (REGULARLY $15)

B-COMPLEX INJECTION
Includes vitamins B12, B1 (thiamine), B2 (riboflavin), B3
(niacin), B5 (pantothenic acid), B6 (pyridoxine), B7
(biotin), and B9 (folic acid). Each of these vitamins
plays a unique role in the body, from supporting the
metabolism to helping the nervous system function
properly.

SALE: $18 PER SHOT                     (REGULARLY $22)

MIC B INJECTION
Methionine, inositol, choline, and B12
This injection aims to boost energy levels while assisting
with weight loss by curbing appetite, enhancing
metabolism, and reducing fat storage.

SALE: $15 PER SHOT (REGULARLY $25)

GLUTATHIONE
This powerful master antioxidant enhances immunity
and liver function, promotes anti-aging, brightens the
skin, and decreases inflammation. 200 mg.

SALE: $30 PER SHOT                    (REGULARLY $48)

Visit www.enhancethebody.com 
for a full product description of each IV drip.
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